

Bell International School

Pricelist (Prices in CHF)

Bilingual Nursery - 2 to 4 years old

Nursery 1	Nursery 2	Schedule	Term 1 Autumn (16 weeks)	Term 2 Winter (12 weeks)	Term 3 Spring (10 weeks)	TOTAL
●	●	2 half days	2'465.00	1'850.00	1'540.00	5'855.00
●	●	2 half days + lunch supervision*	2'945.00	2'210.00	1'840.00	6'995.00
●	●	3 half days	3'460.00	2'590.00	2'160.00	8'210.00
●	●	3 half days + lunch supervision*	4'180.00	3'130.00	2'610.00	9'920.00
●	●	4 half days	4'170.00	3'125.00	2'600.00	9'895.00
●	●	4 half days + lunch supervision*	5'130.00	3'845.00	3'200.00	12'175.00
	●	5 half days**	5'585.00	4'185.00	3'490.00	13'260.00

●	●	2 full days	5'460.00	4'090.00	3'405.00	12'955.00
●	●	3 full days	7'690.00	5'765.00	4'805.00	18'260.00
●	●	4 full days	9'320.00	6'990.00	5'825.00	22'135.00
	●	4 full days & 1 half day **	10'745.00	8'060.00	6'710.00	25'515.00

Please contact the Nursery administration for information regarding fees and availability for other possible enrolment options.
5% discount will be applied to the lowest fee when enrolling a sibling, or to annual fee payment.

Enrolment Fee	<i>One-time payment upon initial registration</i>	250
---------------	---	-----

Additional Options - Prices in CHF

Early Doors 08:00-08:30 (per day)	Occasional Lunch Supervision* 12:00-13:10 (per day)	iSensi hot lunch (per day)	After School Club 16:45-18:00 (per day)	Late pick-up 12:00-12:15 or 16:45-17:00 (per occurrence)
15	15	10	20	15

* No meal provided

** Including Young Learners classes on Wednesdays, for children age 3+